
 20 Gauge Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #2 - 20 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 151473  Falabrino, Joe  100  CH    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  100  RU    

 140187  Anderson, David  99  3RD    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  99  AA1    

 155660  Jones, Dan  98  AA2    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  98  AA3    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  99  A1    

 168360  Binns, Bruce  98  A2    

 128692  Campbell, Jack  98  A3    

 330126  Murphy, Mike  98  B1    

 160764  George, Caroline  98  B2    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  97  B3    

 279939  Fester, Thomas  99  C1    

 309314  Vigil, Jason  99  C2    

 323366  Bunch, Johnnie  98  C3    

 317501  Parisio, Raegan  90  D1    

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  90  D2    

 331355  Meza, Amaya  87  D3    

 341992  Reading, Max  70  SJCH    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  99  JRCH    

 317501  Parisio, Raegan  90  JRRU    

 331355  Meza, Amaya  87  JR3    

 344053  Knapp, Lilian  74  JR11    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  99  TSCH    

 330126  Murphy, Mike  98  TSRU    

 343489  Sawyer, Ryan  93  TS3    

 340804  Jenkins, Stephanie  88  TS11    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  100  SUCH    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  96  SURU    

 322556  Johnston, Sean  96  SU3    

 317024  Sappington, Nathan  95  SU11    



 20 Gauge Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #2 - 20 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 309314  Vigil, Jason  99  SSCH    

 155660  Jones, Dan  98  SSRU    

 160764  George, Caroline  98  SS3    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  98  SS11    

 151473  Falabrino, Joe  100  SRCH    

 140187  Anderson, David  99  SRRU    

 168360  Binns, Bruce  98  SR3    

 128692  Campbell, Jack  98  SR11    

 279939  Fester, Thomas  99  VTCH    

 254675  Rule, Ron  96  VTRU    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  95  VT3    

 140857  Hearn, Butch  94  VT11    

 169119  Berry, Jean  90  SVCH    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  99  LYCH    

 160764  George, Caroline  98  LYRU    

 157370  Cogdill, Lynn  98  LY3    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  94  LY11    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  95  RMCH    

 301123  Vencill, Bill  74  RMRU    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  95  MVCH    

 107827  Frey, Andre  94  MVRU    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  92  MV3    

 243396  Van Ryzin, Mark  91  MV11    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  99  2MCH  $5.00

 220355  Kirk, Eric  100  2MCH  $5.00

 343489  Sawyer, Ryan  93  RKCH    

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  92  RKRU    

 888998  Ellison, Daren  91  RK3    

 888999  Morriston, Kelly  89  RK11    

 107827  Frey, Andre  94  FRCH    



 20 Gauge Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #2 - 20 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 312434  Lopez Jr, Daniel  90  FRRU    


